60 (indoor)

80 m.

80 a.

100

100 (tempo dubbio)
150

200

200 (indoor)

300

400

600

800

1000

1200

1500

2000

3000

5000

1 ora (su pista)
1200 siepi

1200 siepi senza riviera
2000 siepi

60 hs (h 84) (indoor)
100 hs (h 84) m.
100 hs (h 84) a.
300 hs (h 76) m.
300 hs (h 76) a.
alto

asta

lungo

triplo

peso (kg 4)

peso (kg 4) (indoor)
peso (kg 5)

disco (kg 1,5)
giavellotto (gr. 600)

pentathlon (100 hs, alto,

esathlon (100 hs, alto, g

4x100

200+400+600+800
800+600+400+200

3x1000

3x1200

PRIMATI SOCIALI DI CATEGORIA ACQUADELA (al 25/11/2019)

CADETTI 14-15 ANNI

7.39 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Modena 16/02/14
9.0 GRANDE GIACOMO 26/01/00 Imola 19/04/15
9.25(+0,5) PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Borgo Valsugana11/10/14
12.3 RUBBINI MATTEO 04/06/81 1996
11.7 RUBBINI MATTEO 04/06/81 1996
18.41 (+0,2) MASOTTI SAMUELE 15/01/03 Celle Ligure 10/06/18
24.19 (-0,8) PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Bologna 12/09/14
23.88 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Ancona 02/03/14
36.73 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Fidenza 15/06/14
55.0 GUERNELLI ALBERTO 05/04/77 Rubiera 08/09/92
1.25.8 CREMONINI STEFANO 72 Castelfranco E. 07/06/87
2.05.1 GUERNELLI ALBERTO 05/04/77 Bologna 24/09/92
2.46.0 GUERNELLI ALBERTO 05/04/77 1992
3.16.4 ZILIOLI WILLIAM 70 Faenza 14/09/85
4212 CALITRI ANTONELLO 62 1977
6.12.8 AFRICANI ANDREA 19/05/78 1992
9.18.7 ZILIOLI WILLIAM 70 Faenza 15/09/85
18.53.5 BORTOLOTTI PAOLO 68 1982
15153 BIAGGIONI FABIO 60 1975
3413 SEVERI PAOLO 71 Imola 13/09/86
3.53.34 BOSI FRANCESCO 14/08/02 Reggiolo 24/09/17
6.41.17 MAGAGNOLI RUDY 26/11/77 Bologna 19/09/92
10.08 VIGNOLI GIOVANNI 11/02/95 Modena 01/03/09
14.8 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Carpi 21/05/14
14.91 (+1,6) PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Cattolica 22/06/14
43.3 TERZI FILIPPO 14/09/02 Imola 22/04/17
43.71 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Vedelago 29/06/13
1,62 DE BLASI MATTIA 19/12/01 Cervia 15/05/16
2,50 VENDER FRANCESCO 02/03/99 Modena 14/05/14
5,90 DE BLASI MATTIA 19/12/01 Reggiolo 24/09/16
11,11 DALLAITI ENRICO 09/05/88 Bologna 14/09/03
11.26 ALEOTTI LUCA 21/03/92 Imola 29/04/07
11,58 ALEOTTI LUCA 21/03/92 2007
6,16 D’ORISTANO LUCA 70 Bologna 28/04/85
19,67 PRANDI CLAUDIO 28/05/96 Bologna 25/09/10
36,26 VENDER GABRIELE 08/04/01 Reggiolo 24/09/16

giavellotto, lungo, 1000)
2686 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99 Cattolica 22/06/14

14.91 [ 1,47 [2444 [530 |3.05.21

747 [514 [332 [586 |507 2686

iavellotto, lungo, disco, 1000)
3037 VENDER GABRIELE 08/04/01 Faenza 11/06/16

1513 [ 1,50 [34,32 [492 [17,08 |3.09.89

715 [543 [554 [489 [291 | 445 3037

48.36 VENDER FRANCESCO (1999) GRANDE GIACOMO (2000)

AMATRUDA FEDERICO (1999) PEDRELLI RICCARDO (1999)

Modena
5.19.1 ROSI SPOTO BOLELLI FUSCO

4.59.57 ZILIOLI WILLIAM (1970) REMI FABIO (1970) ZANATTA

ALESSANDRO (1970) QUARANOTTO FABIO (1970)

Ostia
9.50.5 BOSI FRANCESCO (2002) SETTEMBRINO GIUSEPPE (2002)
LUCESOLI MATTEO (2003) Sasso Marconi

10.53.0 CALITRI ANTONELLO (1962) GIACON FABIO (1961)
ZANIBONI GIAMPAOLO (1961)

01/05/14

1998

13/10/85

09/04/17

1976



60 (indoor)

60 (indoor)

80 m.

80 a.

100 m.

100 a.

100 a. (w)

150

200

300

400

600

800

1000

1200

1500

2000

3000

60 hs (h 76) (indoor)
80 hs (h 76) m.
80 hs (h 76) a.
100 hs (h 76)
300 hs t.m.
300 hs t.a.

alto

lungo

triplo

peso (kg 3)
disco (kg 1)
giavellotto (gr 400)
marcia 3000 metri pista
pentathlon

4x100

200+400+600+800

3x1000

CADETTE 14-15 ANNI

7

Modena
Castelfranco E.
Sasso Marconi

Correggio
Guastalla
Reggio Emilia

Reggiolo
Correggio
Modena
Castelfranco E.
Castelfranco E.
Rimini
Bologna
Reggio Emilia

Modena

Imola

Reggio Emilia
Bologna
Parma

Cles

Sasso Marconi
Parma
Bologna
Modena
Massa

Cervia
Bologna
Faenza

PEDERZANI MARTA (2002) TEDESCHI ALICE (2002)
MASSARI ELENA (2002) BERTOCCHI GIULIA (2002)

S.Felice sul P.

PIGNATIELLO MARISA (1980) GIGLIOTTI PALMA (1980)
CUMOLI FLAVIA (1980) FUSCO ANNA MARIA (1980)

8.43 ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
8.48 ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
10.4 ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
10.61 (+1,5) TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02
13.6 CUMOLI FLAVIA 28/07/80
13.98 (+1,3) ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
13.69 (+3,1) MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
21.64 (-0,2) MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
30.37 BIFFONI VALENTINA 29/01/86
42.12 ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
1.04.79 ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
1.44.99 MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
2417 BIGNAMI ORIETTA 71
3.18.8 MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
4.02.7 PRANDI CATIA 19/12/86
5.40.2 BIGNAMI ORIETTA 71
7.32.7 PRANDI CATIA 19/12/86
13.21.3 CUMOLI FLAVIA 28/07/80
10.64 TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02
13.3 TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02
13.86 (0,0) TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02
20.2 MASSARI ELENA 25/02/02
46.4 TEDESCHI ALICE 08/02/02
47.03 TEDESCHI ALICE 08/02/02
1,59 FINOTELLI FRANCESCA 04/11/90
5,17 PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/02
10,01 FINOTELLI FRANCESCA 04/11/90
12,28 DOVESI BEATRICE 04/03/98
20,65 ZAVATTI CHIARA 05/03/92
25,67 PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/02
16.20.6 ODALDI FEDERICA 07/10/88
3021 TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02
1390 | 1,38 |16,23 4,52 | 1.46.87
711 687 310 657 656 3021
51.04
6.14.0
11.14.3

Massalombarda

DONATI FRANCESCA (1994) MEZJA FLAVIA (1994)

MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA (1994)

Bologna

16/12/06
11/06/06
16/06/16
1995

27/08/05
23/08/09
12/04/08
2001

03/06/06
27/08/05
20/09/09
01/06/86
23/05/09
13/10/01
15/07/86
24/09/00
1994

06/02/16
12/04/17
18/09/16
27/04/17
14/05/17
08/10/17
05/07/05
13/05/17
30/04/05
01/06/13
23/07/06
15/05/16
13/09/03
11/06/16

01/05/17

14/05/94

18/04/09



60
80

200

600

1000

1200

2000

3000

5000

60 hs (h 60)

60 hs (h 60) (indoor)
60 hs (h 76)

80 hs (h 76)

100 hs (h 84)

300 hs (h 76)

alto

lungo

lungo (indoor)

peso (kg 2)
giavellotto (gr. 400)
giavellotto (gr. 600)
vortex

marcia km 2

tetrathlon “A” (60,alto,peso,600)

tetrathlon “B” (60 hs,lungo,vortex,600)

4x100

3x800

RAGAZZI 12-13 ANNI

7.92 FAVERO ALEX 13/06/91 Reggio Emilia  02/06/04
10.4 FAVERO ALEX 13/06/91 2004
30.40 (-1,0) VENDER GABRIELE 08/04/01 Bologna 12/09/14
1.35.1 CONTICELLO SALVATORE 03/01/89 Imola 13/06/02
2575 CONTICELLO SALVATORE 03/01/89 Scandiano 21/09/02
3.53.3 CONTICELLO SA02LVATORE 03/01/89 Reggio Emilia  07/10/01
6.30.2 GUERNELLI ALBERTO 05/04/77 1990
11.22.4 FUSCO MICHELE 18/08/83 1996
18.40.6 TARTARINI MAURO 70 1985
9.7 CUPINI MARCO 05/08/89 Bologna 14/05/02
9.7 CROCIATI MICHELE 14/12/94 Imola 28/04/07
9.73 CROCIATI MICHELE 14/12/94 Modena 24/02/07
15.4 PARMA DIEGO 06/12/85 Bologna 23/05/98
13.4 TORTORA ALESSANDRO 06/09/89 2002
22.9 DI NAPOLI MATTEO 79 Bologna 17/10/92
56.2 CACCIARI DIEGO 78 Bologna 20/06/91
1,52 CONTICELLO SALVATORE 03/01/89 Bologna 18/05/02
4,52 CONTICELLO SALVATORE 03/01/89 Bologna 14/05/02
4,53 STAGNI SIMONE 10/01/02 Modena 15/03/15
13,60 ALEOTTI LUCA 21/03/92 Bologna 07/05/05
16,43 DE BLASI MATTIA 19/12/01 Bologna 18/05/14
18,62 DI NAPOLI MATTEO 79 Bologna 17/10/92
60,95 ALEOTTI LUCA 21/03/92 Bologna 02/06/05
12.31.0 NASI LEONARDO 11/12/92 Bologna 30/04/05
2394 VIGNOLI GIOVANNI 11/02/95 Pieve di Cento  13/09/08
8.4 131 | 11,48 | 1.43.6
527|592 | 628 | 647 2394
2280 CACCIARI LORENZO 18/03/06 Cesena 16/06/19
977 | 445 [2453 [1.4598
783 | 628 | 286 | 583 2280
54.21 VIGNOLI GIOVANNI (95) NERI THOMAS (1994)
CROCIATI MICHELE (1994) CONTICELLO FABRIZIO (1994)
Fidenza 05/05/07
7.53.3 VIGNOLI SIMONE (1990) TORTORA ALESSANDRO (1989)

CONTICELLO SALVATORE (1989) Bologna 20/04/02



60 m. 8.4

8.4
60 a. 8.64
80 11.4
100 17.0
200 32.27
300 54.1
600 1.49.67
800 2.49.7
1000 3.29.3
1200 4.09.7
3000 15.44.3
60 hs (h 60) 9.88
80 hs (h 76) 19.0
alto 1,43
lungo 4,41
peso (kg 2) 12,42
peso (kg 3) 6,77
vortex 48,31
giavellotto (gr 400) 19,31
marcia 2000 metri pista 12.16.8

tetrathlon “A” (60,alto,peso,600)

2507

RAGAZZE 12-13 ANNI

MANGANO RACHELE 08/02/90
MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
CUMOLI FLAVIA 28/07/80

CALITRI SABRINA 68

PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/02
TAMARRI ELENA 04/04/81
MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
CUMOLI FLAVIA 80

MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
NOMI ANTONELLA 72

TAMARRI ELENA 04/04/81

TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02

GIGLIOTTI PALMA 18/01/80
MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
REGGIANNINI ELENA 22/06/92
DOVESI BEATRICE 04/03/98
PIGNATIELLO MARISA 17/05/80
FINOTELLI FRANCESCA 04/11/90
PEDRELLI GIULIA 01/04/02
TREVISAN VALENTINA 09/02/86

MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94

8.6 1,31

6,67 1.50.2

690 703 342

772

2507

tetrathlon “B” (60 hs,lungo,vortex,600)

2595 TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02

1007 [401 29,23

2.00.41

891 627 508

569

2595

4x100 55.82

Bologna

Castelfranco E.

Bologna
Bologna

Bologna
Bologna
Imola

Imola

Imola
Bologna
Sasso Marconi
Imola
Cattolica
Sasso Marconi
Copparo
Bologna
Imola

Bologna

Bologna

TEDESCHI ALICE (2002) MASSARI ELENA (2002)

BERTOCCHI GIULIA (2002) PEDERZANI MARTA (2002)

3x800 8.52.17

Modena

MONTI MARGHERITA (2002) MATTEI AMANDA (2002)
TEDESCHI ALICE (2002)

Modena

05/04/03
17/06/07
06/05/07
22/05/93
1980

12/09/14
24/09/94
20/06/07
1993

29/04/07
1985

1994

18/10/15
03/10/93
12/05/07
16/06/05
16/10/11
05/06/93
04/10/03
18/05/14
25/09/99

20/05/07

20/06/15

01/05/15

01/05/14



